



Remember, a **second dose is needed** to complete your vaccination series with **TRUMENBA.**

Name: _____

 Date of first dose: _____

 **Date of second dose**
(6 months after the first dose):

 **Trumenba**[®]
Meningococcal Group B Vaccine



It is important that you or your child receive both doses of Trumenba to protect against Men B!

Trumenba is a vaccine to prevent invasive meningococcal disease, caused by *Neisseria meningitidis* serogroup B bacteria, for use in people aged 10 through 25 years. Invasive meningococcal group B disease (also known as meningitis B) is a serious and sometimes life-threatening bacterial infection that can result in meningitis (inflammation of the covering of the brain and spinal cord) and sepsis (blood poisoning). Meningitis B can spread from person to person through close contact (such as coughing or kissing) or lengthy contact, especially among people living in the same household.

Trumenba will only protect against diseases caused by *Neisseria meningitidis* serogroup B bacteria covered by the vaccine. Trumenba will not protect 100% of those who receive the vaccine.

For more information, please consult the Product Monograph at <http://pfizer.ca/pm/en/Trumenba.pdf> or call **1-800-463-6001**.

Men B: meningitis B



TRUMENBA® is a registered trademark of Wyeth LLC, Pfizer Canada ULC, Licensee
© 2021 Pfizer Canada ULC Kirkland, Quebec H9J 2M5
PP-TRU-CAN-0076-EN

